
第19回朝日新聞社杯 (2010年1月9日(土))
Flight F Average = 135 VpScale = 25(20 Bds)
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JOS
山口 俊郎 杉山 和弘
杉山 靖子 滝沢 聡毅
工藤 信行 岡本 規之

1 25
72-15

25
65-8

25
72-6

6
21-66

22
52-18

25
65-14

17
36-25

18
62-47

20
70-44

小谷 正幸 石塚 忠嗣
伊藤 圭子 安井 留美

藤井 千幸
2 15

60-60

22
60-28

19
49-28

20
52-30

25
75-9

5
14-65

22
60-24

12
47-62

25
77-18

小沢 幹夫
関根 邦弘 木村 隆
青木 隆幸 (大塩 勝)

3 19
38-20

22
65-32

9
33-62

17
44-34

21
46-19

25
102-31

13
25-36

22
77-43

10
44-70

奥田 曠晶 青柳 明子
澤田 雅子 青柳 東一
廣岡 武機 末松 孝之

4 18
16-0

21
50-23

14
23-30

13
34-44

20
57-32

13
18-27

25
72-19

8
43-77

25
77-23

5 25
86-34

4
8-65

15
58-58

25
72-14

9
19-46

24
67-25

5
19-72

16
46-39

25
87-15

中沢 悦子 麻植 紀子

辻 富子

16
28-21

20
43-20

11
28-49

15
41-41

12
26-39

7
12-50

21
57-29

21
64-37

23
66-29

札幌 20
57-33

25
56-1

2
6-72

15
41-41

14
54-57

22
55-20

22
65-32

8
11-45

18
43-27

アイリス
大島 文子 赤羽 園子
田村 敬子
橋立 京子 中村 和子

8 18
16-0

14
27-32

15
58-58

18
40-25

15
25-27

18
45-30

8
32-65

14
39-46

24
76-33

後藤 三郎 内田 義昭
北川 栄子
玉川 裕子

9 16
45-38

9
23-50

14
47-52

17
32-20

15
38-38

23
50-12

19
51-32

18
44-28

12
27-43

金沢
北川 由紀 河合 章子
平岡 珠美 柿木 益江
細田 冨美 広瀬 敏之

17
56-47

16
32-27

22
47-14

10
30-52

18
39-26

15
22-22

18
45-32

22
45-11

4
18-77

7
28-65

16
35-27

14
35-38

23
65-25

25
76-16

2
31-102

13
31-43

18
50-37

23
56-15

北原 靖久 岩波 常昌
桑原 汎

平田 務 小山 和也

20
61-35

20
55-30

21
62-33

24
66-21

2
9-75

17
27-18

8
24-60

22
73-41

4
23-77

梶原 美江 能登 節子
伊藤 章代 荒井 淳 15

60-60

10
20-43

13
25-35

13
20-32

24
64-19

18
56-42

10
34-60

12
35-51

20
66-41

松永 有子 松田 導
森下 秀昭 杉原 正俊
小山 恵子

4
15-72

14
28-32

14
25-31

19
52-31

6
19-64

19
44-25

24
73-27

12
37-50

20
39-14

鍋島 進 大石 巖
大谷 明
横沢 美紀

13
47-56

24
66-24

16
30-23

19
50-32

8
18-52

12
30-45

20
60-34

12
28-44

7
29-66

JR
三木 彬生 伊藤 直彦
入山 映 大木 健次
岩橋 洋一

14
21-28

6
24-66

8
23-58

21
62-33

19
46-26

10
50-72

16
55-50

15
38-36

18
47-34

松本 修 石井 澄子
小寺 淑子 兵藤 紀子
西村 恵理

11
9-28

8
20-52

23
53-12

19
65-48

16
57-54

12
42-56

15
30-31

17
42-30

6
33-76

沙羅
山口 寿子 山下 昌紀

岸 美恵子

15
33-32

17
38-29

8
14-47

6
19-66

21
64-35

3
11-71

25
72-15

15
36-38

16
40-37

花岡 節子

石田 陽子

10
33-57

14
27-35

11
19-36

9
30-58

19
34-15

20
45-22

16
39-33

17
40-30

10
41-66

西村 厚子 石井 純子
小川 紀子 井上 絢子
青木 陽子 草鹿 堅一

11
20-38

22
52-20

21
83-52

11
32-50

15
27-25

15
22-22

12
32-45

8
41-73

10
14-39

モモ組
加藤 福美

古澤 恭代
浅田 由子 渡辺 良子

10
35-61

15
42-40

16
52-47

24
66-19

10
32-57

8
20-55

14
33-39

13
30-40

14
37-40

村上 草平 渡貫 智行
河野 洋伸 鈴木 隼人
齊藤 和也

25
92-16

10
30-55

9
52-83

13
27-37

11
17-37

25
71-11

11
32-51

13
30-42

7
15-56

西脇 透 平松 裕
明石 重治 讃岐 寛 19

43-23

8
32-65

10
30-54

7
25-65

11
27-48

21
65-34

14
50-55

13
50-61

20
62-39

シェリー
菊地 澄子
板垣 大子

宇波 清子

15
32-33

8
28-60

19
36-19

11
48-65

15
38-38

20
72-50

15
31-30

18
51-35

2
15-87

髙村 幹子 松尾 裕之
高橋 孝夫
遠藤 道子

14
38-45

13
29-38

20
54-30

12
25-40

19
37-17

6
25-67

17
43-31

9
37-64

12
34-47

関根 恵子 青柳 珠恵
猪本 弘美

山本 佳子

19
28-9

4
1-56

23
62-21

4
14-72

11
26-46

17
42-30

9
29-57

17
61-50

10
39-62

小野 節夫 中村 年
田中 穂積 石氏 克彦
富沢 昇 佐野 和子

5
34-86

15
37-35

16
38-35

9
33-62

15
41-39

9
33-64

6
18-62

14
28-34

23
58-21

平野 元 工藤 良子
真喜志 昇 川井 栄子
上田 正勝 石川 達夫

11
23-43

15
40-42

17
35-25

17
37-27

3
16-76

10
22-45

6
27-73

13
39-50

12
39-53

北村 孝之 佐野 真仁
城下 愛門 木山 智裕 7

34-73

15
30-28

7
21-62

16
39-32

9
35-64

9
34-65

12
40-53

19
54-37

10
43-66


